
N. UUlHITT

Tyche Industries Limited 
CIN:L72200TG1998PLCO29809 C-21/A Road No 9,Film Nagar,Jubilee Hills,Hyderabad-500096 EKTACTOF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE .QUARTER&HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020 

(Rs. in Lakhs Except EPS) 
Six Months Ended Year Ended 

30.09.202030.06.2020|30.09.201930.09.202030.09.2019131.03.2020| UnAudited UnAudited UnAudited| UnAudited UnAudited| Audited 
2019.98 1814.29 2074.64 3834.27 3633.07 7370.35 

Quarter Ended Particulars 
Total income from Operations (net) 
Net Prolit /Lassfor the period(before Tax, 
etcaplional Mlerns and/or Extraordinary tems Net Profit Loss)for the period before Tax (after excaptional items anddor Extraordinary items
Net Profit (Lossjior the period after Tax( ater 
Exceplionatitems andor Extraordinary items 
Total Comprehensive Indome for the period 
comprising FProfit(Loss) for the period (after 
taand olher.comprehensive income(after tax) 640.83 585.44 
Equily shere .capital (Paid up value Rs. 10/ 

per share 
Eaming Per Share(Face Value Rs.10- per 

Eachior continued and discontinued operations 
Basic
b) Dilutled 

1) The above is an extract of the detailed fomat of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchangeunder 
Regulaion 33 ofhe SEBI (Lising Obiligadion and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The ful fomat of the 
Quarterly Financial Resuls are available on the Stock Exchange Website-www.bseindia.com and Company 
Website-www.tycheindustries.com. 

849.79 782.71 773.86 1632.50 1183.47 2332.61

849.79 782.71 773.86 1632.50 1183.47.2332.61 
640.83 585.44 617.30 1226.27 907.49 1755.91 

617.30 1226.27 907.49 1755.91 

1,024.53 1,024.53 1,024.53 1,024.53 1,024.53 1,024.53 

6.25 
6.25 

5.71 
5.71 

6.03 
6.03 

8.86 
8.86 

17.14
17.14 

11.89 
11.89 

2The aboveresuls have been reviewed by the Audit Commitee and approved by Board of Directors at their
meeting held on 10th November 2020.
3) The financlal results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2020 were subjected to a limited 
reviaw by the statutory auditors of the Company. 
4Figuresof previous period have been re-arranged/regrouped wherevernecessary. 

Place:lyderabed 
Dale:10.11.2020 

For and on behalf of Board of Directors 
of Tyche Industries Limited 

G. Ganesh Kumar 
Managing Director



*******'****"**************d*********ee**stgenea.*i**rarrr*sesnfres 
.sstts

*
*

 
. 

s
t
e
s
n

r
s
.
.
.
 

A
 

w
*

*
 

*
e
r
*

r
*

*
 

w
irrirrrrv

 
i*

"
r
r
v

o
d

r
d

n
i0

1
0

0
1

r
"
r
 rio

n
te

riio
iiiu

n
ie

o
n

d
d

e
tiro

itu
d

 ir
i
t
i
n

t
t
i
i
 iu

trie
iv

in
tttit 

n 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

