Tyche Industries Limited



CIN:L72200TG1998PLC029809 C-21/A,Road No 9,Film Nagar,Jubilee Hills,Hyderabad-500096

ACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020

	(RS. In Lakins Except EPS)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2020 UnAudited	30.06.2020 UnAudited	30.09.2019	30 00 2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020	
Total income from Operations (net)	0040.00			UnAddited	UnAudited	Audited	
Net Profit /(Loss)for the period(before Tax	2019.98	1814.29	2074.64	3834.27	3633.07	7370.35	
exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items Net Profit /(Loss)for the period before Tax (after	849.79	782.71	773.86	1632.50	1183.47	2332.61	
Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after Tax (after	849.79	782.71	773.86	1632.50	1183.47	2332.61	
Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary Items Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after	640.83	585.44	617.30	1226.27	907.49	1755.91	
tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax) Equity share capital (Paid up value Rs. 10/-	640.83	585.44	617.30	1226.27	907.49	1755.91	
per share) Earning Per Share(Face Value Rs. 10/- per Each)for continued and discontinued operations	1,024.53	1,024.53	1,024.53	1,024.53	1,024.53	1,024.53	
(a) Basic (b) Diluted	6.25 6.25		6.03 6.03	1			

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website-www.bseindia.com and Company Website-www.tycheindustries.com.

2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th November, 2020.

3) The financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2020 were subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

4) Figures of previous period have been re-arranged/regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Tyche Industries Limited G. Ganesh Kumar **Managing Director**

Place: Hyderabad Date:10.11.2020

Tyche Industries Limited



CIN:L72200TG1998PLC029809 C-21/A,Road No 9,Film Nagar,Jubilee Hills,Hyderabad-500096

30 సెప్టెంబర్, 2020తో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం & అర్ధ సంవత్సరానికి ఆడిట్చేయని ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల నివేదిక సారాంశం

(రూ.లక్టల్లో జమీమ్ మనహా)

వివరాలు	ముగిసిన (శ్రేమాసికం			ముగిసీన ఆరు నెలలకు		మాటిన సందేశీ			
	30.09.2020 ఆడిట్ చే యనివి	30.06.2020 ఆడిటోవేసినవి	30.09.2019 అడిట్ చే యనివి	30.09.2020 ఆడిటిచేయనివి	30.09.2019 ఆడిల్ చే యనివి	31.03.2020 ఆడిటోలేసినవి			
అపరేషన్ల్ నుండి పూర్హి ఆదాయం (నికర)	2019.98	1814.29	2074,64	3834.27	3633.07	7370.35			
కాలవ్యవధి కొరకు నికర లాభం/(నష్టం) (పన్ను, మినహాయింపుగల మరియు/లేదా అసాధారణ ఐటంలకు ముందు)	849.79	782.71	773.86	1632.50	1183.47	2332.61			
పన్నుకు ముందు కాలవ్యవధి కొరకు నికర లాభం/(నష్టం) (మినహాయింప్రగల మరియు/లేదా అసాధారణ ఐటంల తరునాత)	§	782,71	773.86	1632.50	1183.47	2332.61			
పన్ను తరువాత కాలవృవధిలో నికర లాభం/(నష్టం) (మినహాయింపు ఐటెంలు మరియు/లేదా అసాధారణ ఐటంల తరువాత)	640.83	585.44	617.30	1226.27	907.49	1755.91			
కాలవ్యవధి కొరకు షార్తి సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (కాలవ్యవధి కొరకు						- 1			
కం(పైసింగ్ లాభం/(నష్టం) (పన్ను తరువాత) మరియు ఇతర సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (పన్ను తరువాత)	640.83	585.44	617.30	1226.27	907.49	1755.91			
ఈక్విదీ వాటా మూలధనం (వాటా ఒక్కింటికి చెల్లించిన విలువ రూ.10/-)	1,024.53	1,024.53	1,024.53	1,024.53	1,024.53	1,024.53			
కొనసాగుతున్న మరియు నిలిచిపోయిన అవరేషన్ల కొరకు వాలా ఒక్కింటికి రాబడి (ముఖ విలువ వాలాకు రూ. 10/~ చొప్పున)	6.25 6.25		6.03 6.03	11.89 11.89	8.86 8.86	17.14 17.14			

- 1. పై పేర్యాన్లు సెబీ (లెస్టింగ్ అబ్లిగేషన్స్ ఓ డిస్క్లోజర్ రెక్షెర్మెంట్స్) రెగ్బులేషన్న, 2015 యొక్క రెగ్బులేషన్ 33 క్రింద స్టాక్ ఎక్బేంజీలతోదాఖలు చేయబడిన త్రిమానిక అర్ధిక ఫలితాల వివరణ్మాతక ఫార్మాట్కు సారంశం, త్రైమానిక అర్ధిక ఫలితాల యొక్క ఫూర్హి ఫార్మాట్ స్టాక్ ఎక్బేంజీల వెబ్సెట్: www.bscindia.com మరియు కంపనీ యొక్క వెల్సెట్: www.tycheindustries.com పై లభించును
- 💶 🚡 ఫలితాలు అడిట్ కమిటీలే సమీక్షించబడినవి మరియు 10 నవంబర్, 2020న నిర్వహించబడిన వారి సమావేశంలో బోర్డు ఆఫ్ డైరెక్టర్లలో అమాదించబడినవి.
- 3. 30 సెఫ్టెంబర్, 2020తో ముగినీన త్రామానీకం & ఆరు నెలల కొరకు ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క పరిమిత సమీక్షను చట్టబద్దమైన అడిటర్లు నిర్వహించారు.
- అసవరమైనరోల గత కాలవ్యవధుల కొరకు అంకెలు రీగ్రూప్ చేయలడినవి/రీఆరెంజ్ చేయబడినవి.

టైబీ ఇంద్యక్టేస్ లిమిటెడ్ యొక్క బోర్తు ఆఫ్ డైరెక్టర్ల తరవున సం/-జి.గడేష్ కుమార్ మేనేజింగ్ డైరెక్టర్

స్టవేశం: హైదరాబాద్ తేది: 10-11-2020